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Model: LMF25UU

Param

model:

column number:

bear the weight of [grf]:

dr nominal:

dr minus deviation:
dr overgauge:

D nominal:

D minus deviation:
D overgauge:

L nominal:

L minus deviation:
L plus tolerance:
D1 nominal:

Negative deviation of
D1:

D1 positive deviation:

LMF25U
u

6
340
25
-10

40
-16

59
-300

62

-200
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